
ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST 

April - June 2021 

KDHW-CD, Facility ID 10907, Yakima Washington 

Submitted by Karen Schoff, Station Manager 

The station has identified the following issues as significant issues facing our community in this quarter: 

A. Current Events:  The need for community to be aware of events that have or are taking place in our community 

 as well as elsewhere in the world. 

B. Patriotism:  The need to develop patriotism and love of country in our community. 

C. Police Relations:  Improving the community’s relationship with the police. 

D. Encouraging Christianity: To address increasing secularism and religiosity in the community.  As community members 

become more Christian in their belief and conduct, the problems in the community will 

decrease. 

E. Abortion:   The need for the community to be aware of the numbers of abortions, the consequences, and  

  efforts to address the ills of abortion. 

F. Philanthropy:   Developing a generous community, who gives both to those in need within the community, as  

  well as to those in other places, will improve the community. 

G.  Public Events:   Promoting Family-Friendly Events For The Family. 

H.  Humanity:     Helping individuals / organizations that reach out to improve humanity, i.e., with education,  

  food, clothing etc. to improve their living conditions. 

E.  Education   Encouraging education 

The station has broadcast the following programming to address the above-referenced issues: 



Issues Program Dates Times 
Aired 

Duration Type/Description 

 
Current Events 
 
Encouraging 
Christianity 
 
Public Events 
 
Patriotism 
 
Abortion  
 
Philanthropy 
 
 

 
Good News In The Valley 
April 2021  

 
04/01/2021 
04/05/2021 
04/06/2021 
04/08/2021 
04/12/2021 
04/13/2021 
04/15/2021 
04/19/2021 
04/20/2021 
04/22/2021 
04/26/2021 
04/27/2021 
04/29/2021 

 
09:00 pm 
06:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:00 pm 
06:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:00 pm 
06:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:00 pm 
06:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:00 pm 
 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min.  
30 min. 
30 min.  
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min 
30 min. 
30 min. 
 

 

Good News In The Valley 

News Magazine Includes:  
Testimony of Lupita Carrillo 
National Day of Prayer  
Information & Video 
Christian Spotlight  
Life is a Journey with God Video 
 

 
Education 
 
Encouraging 
Christianity 
 

 
There’s HOPE 

 
04/01/2021 
04/02/2021 
04/08/2021 
04/09/2021 

 
10:00 pm 
09:00 pm 
09:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 

Pastor Dave Brown & 
Evangelist Paul Schwanke  
 

 
Encouraging 
Christianity 
 
Education 
 

 
There’s HOPE 

 
04/09/2021 
04/07/2021 
04/12/2021 
04/14/2021 
04/19/2021 
04/21/2021 
04/26/2021 
04/28/2021 
05/03/2021 
05/05/2021 
05/10/2021 
05/10/2021 

 
09:00 pm 
09:30pm 
09:00 pm 
09:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
09:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
09:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
09:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
09:00 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min.  
30 min. 
30 min. 

 

Tina Wanamaker 

That I May Know Him Ministries 

Topic: Laodicea, The Lukewarm 

Church 



  05/12/2021 
05/17/2021 
05/24/2021 
05/31/2021 

09:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:00 pm 

30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 

 
Education 
 
Encouraging 
Christianity 
 
Humanity 
 
 

 
There’s HOPE 

 
04/15/2021 
04/16/2021 
04/22/2021 
04/23/2021 
04/29/2021 
04/30/2021 
05/06/2021 
05/13/2021 
05/31/2021 
05/07/2021 
06/14/2021 
06/21/2021 
06/28/2021 

 
09:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
09:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
09:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
09:30 pm 
09:30 pm 
09:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
09:00 pm 
09:30 pm 
09:30 pm 
 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
 
 

 

Chaplain Phyllis Anderson & 

Nina Vickers - Testimony 

 
Current Events 
 
Encouraging 
Christianity 
 
Public Events 
 
Patriotism 
 
Humanity 
 
 

 
Good News In The Valley 
May 2021  

 
05/03/2021 
05/04/2021 
05/06/2021 
05/07/2021 
05/10/2021 
05/11/2021 
05/14/2021 
05/17/2021 
05/18/2021 
05/20/2021 
05/21/2021 
05/25/2021 
05/27/2021 
05/28/2021 
05/31/2021 

 
06:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:00 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:00 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:00 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:00 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min.  
30 min. 
30 min.  
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 

Good News In The Valley 

News Magazine Includes:  
Renee White  
Christian Life Coach 
Mother’s Day Video 
Vacation Bible Schools 
Memorial Day Video 
 



 

 
Encouraging 
Christianity 
 
Education 
 

 
There’s HOPE 

 
05/19/2021 
05/21/2021 
05/26/2021 
05/27/2021 
06/02/2021 
06/09/2021 
06/16/2021 

 
09:30 pm 
09:30 pm 
09:30 pm 
09:30 pm 
09:30 pm 
09:30 pm 
09:30 pm 
 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 

Tina Wanamaker 

That I May Know Him Ministries 

Topic: Finding Our Security in 

Christ 

 
Current Events 
 
Encouraging 
Christianity 
 
Public Events 
 
Patriotism 
 
Abortion  
 
 
 

 
Good News In The Valley 
June 2021  

 
06/01/2021 
06/03/2021 
06/07/2021 
06/08/2021 
06/10/2021 
06/14/2021 
06/15/2021 
06/17/2021 
06/21/2021 
06/22/2021 
06/24/2021 
06/28/2021 
06/29/2021 

 
06:30 pm 
06:00 pm 
06:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:00 pm 
06:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:00 pm 
06:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:00 pm 
06:00 pm 
06:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min.  
30 min. 
30 min.  
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min 
30 min. 
30 min. 
 

 

Good News In The Valley 

News Magazine Includes:  
Lenette Lindemann & Sarah 
Britton of Image Point 
Father’s day Video 
July 4th Celebrations  
Nation’s Birthday Video 
 
 

 
Education 
 
Encouraging 
Christianity 
 
Humanity 
 
 

 
There’s HOPE 

 
06/03/2021 
06/04/2021 
06/10/2021 
06/11/2021 
06/17/2021 
06/18/2021 
06/24/2021 
06/25/2021 

 
09:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
09:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
09:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
09:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
 

 

Chaplain Phyllis Anderson & 

Kim Wockner - Testimony 

      



Education 
 
Encouraging 
Christianity 
 
Humanity 
 
 

There’s HOPE 06/21/2021 
06/30/2021 

09:30 pm 
09:30 pm 
 

30 min. 
30 min. 
 
 

Chaplain Phyllis Anderson & 

Carla Smith - Testimony 

 


